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KATALOG DAN PRICELIST SEPATU SAFETY DR OSHA

No

Description

RUBBER

PU

RUBBER-PU

MODEL

PRICE

MODEL

PRICE

MODEL

PRICE

ELEGANT SPORTY (Blue Suede)
Sporty Leather with Padded Collar,
Webing Fastenings

2122

Rp345.000

3122

Rp345.000

9122

Rp385.00

ELEGANT SPORTY (BLACK)
Sporty Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
Webbing Fastening

2128

Rp345.000

3128

Rp345.000

9128

Rp385.00

PROFESSIONAL LACE-UP
Professional Look for any Business Setting and
Work Place

3137

Rp253.000
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BERKELEY SLIP-ON 2138 Rp266.000 3138 Rp266.000 9138 Rp308.00
Grain Leather With Padde Collar, Black

COMFORT LACE-UP 2139 Rp285.000 3139 Rp285.000 9139 Rp325.00
Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
D-Rings, Black

CHAMPION SLIP-ON 2177 Rp275.000 3177 Rp275.000 9177 Rp308.00(
Elastic Gusset Tounge, Grain Leather,
Black

HERO STRAPS 2188 Rp275.000 3188 Rp275.000 9188 Rp325.00
Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
Double Straps, Brown
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EXECUTIVE LACE-UP
Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
D-Rings and Eyelets, Brown

2189

Rp260.000

3189

Rp260.000

9189

Rp335.00

CHAIRMAN LACE-UP
Grain Leather, Padded Collar, Eyelets,
Black

2198

Rp266.000

3198

Rp266.000

9198

Rp308.00

10

EMPIRE LACE-UP
Grain Leather, Padded Collar,
Webbing Fastenings, Black

2199

Rp285.000

3199

Rp285.000

9199

Rp329.00

11

MASTER ANKLE BOOT
Grain Leather, Padded Collar,
Anti-Dust Tongue, Black

2208

Rp285.000

3208

Rp285.000

9208

Rp328.00
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12 COMMANDO ANKLE BOOT 2218 Rp294.000 3218 Rp294.000 9218
Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
D-Rings and Hooks, Black

Rp332.00

13 | PRINSIPAL ANKLE BOOT 2222 Rp301.000 3222 Rp295.000 9222
Grain Leather, Elastic Side Gusset
with Tugs, Black

Rp328.00

14 OSHA ANKLE BOOT 2228 Rp320.000 3228 Rp317.000 9228
United Shoelace Pin for Emergency Care,
Padded Collar, Brown

Rp345.00
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15 PRESIDENT ANKLE BOOT (Blue Suede) 2238 Rp375.000 3238 Rp365.000 9238
Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
D-Rings

Rp438.00

16 PRESIDENT ANKLE BOOT (Black) 2238 Rp349.000 3238 Rp349.000 9238
Grain Leather with Padded Collar,
D-Rings

Rp379.00

17 | WELLINGTON BOOT 2388 317.000 3388 Rp317.000 9388
10 Inch Pull-On Boot with Blue List,
Grain Leather Black

Rp345.00
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18 NEVADA BOOT (Black) 2389 317.000 3389 Rp317.000 9389 Rp345.00
10 Inch Pull-On Boot, Grain Leather
o —
19 | NEVADA BOOT (Orange) 2398 317.000 3398 Rp317.000 9398 Rp345.00

10 Inch Pull-On Boot, Grain Leather

20 | Budget Lace Up Rp240.000
Tipe 3100
Similiar to Model 3188
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21 BASIC ANKLE BOOT (3200) Rp259.000
Tipe 3200
Similiar to Model 3209
Catatan :

= Harga belum termasuk ongkos kirim
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